HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
241268- 29
153922- 80
111819-75
112519- 96
153922- 80
153922- 80
132922- 32
241268- 29
111819-75
219960- 61
111819-75
243237-58
219960- 61
241268- 29
153922- 80
132922- 32
195109-42
309914- 96
132922- 32
111819-75
111819-75
132922- 32
111819-75
219960- 61
111819-75
241382- 46
213590- 93
309914- 96
186245- 05
213590- 93
242416- 13
241382- 46
241382-46
112519- 96
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
163434- 86
198639- 80
198639- 80
307927-49
219960- 61
282362-92
213590- 93
243237-58
105233- 85
186245- 05
307927-49
213590- 93
219960- 61
132922- 32
307927- 49
241382- 46
112519- 96
243237-58
132922- 32
153922- 80
112519- 96
111819-75
242416- 13
241382- 46
243237-58
186245- 05
308421-58
144299- 60
282362-92
112519- 96
132922- 32
241382-46

BORZSEl CHER & THOMAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
ALBERT M CHEL

DECAMP JULI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
SAMBON FRANZ

COPETTE- M OTTO
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
ALBERT M CHEL

ALBERT M CHEL

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
ALBERT M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
ALBERT M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL

GEl GER JOSEPH
COPETTE- M OTTO
LEFEVRE XAVI ER

GEl GER JOSEPH

REI MS JEAN- CLAUDE
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
RASQUART M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY

JACOB ANDREE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
JEANMART BRUNO

GEl GER JOSEPH

DECAMVP JULI EN

CAPPE- ZI COT ROBERT
LEFEVRE XAVI ER

JACOB ANDREE

GEl GER JOSEPH
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECAMP JULI EN

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
ALBERT M CHEL

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECERF M CHAEL

DECAMP JULI EN
LEFEVRE XAVI ER

GUI MAN NI COLAE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
JEANVART BRUNO
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL

Geneent

FLAWNN 6
VILLERS 7
NAMUR
AUVELAI
AUVELAI
NAMUR
AUVELAI
WARET- L
AUVELAI
MERDCRP
MAL ONNE
VI LLERS 7
MARI LLE
MAL ONNE
MEHAI GN 8
MERDCRP
VERDORP
DHUY
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
HANRET
WARET-L 7
WARET-L 7
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
JAUCHE
VAL ONNE
EM NES
RHI SNES
MARI LLE
SAI NT- D
MALONNE
WARET- L
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
DHUY
EM NES
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
DHUY
AUVELAI
MEHAI GN 8
MERDCRP
EM NES
MARI LLE
BOUGE
ST-GERM 4
JAUCHE 45
DHUY 14
NAMUR 31
MERDORP 25
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Af st and
Di st anc

254623

2

3
244105
256975
242231
261903

10

11
267607
261619
2
256921
4
276580
3

2
254283

WHAOOINORCIWWWPAWNOANN

255093
262278
2

5

14

6

Ri ng
Bague

103727019
111814218
502711420
101774720
105162119
104052919
108064118
101591520
108383518
100236820
111905618
101516320
103297619
101516820
101523620
103297419
100373918
114909417
114203617
104363519
108173918
100234520
115771517
101518120
114205617
101516920
103791319
104050419
101669520
111790918
115923617
105183519
111791718
104566519
112408218
115983119
118326516
111817718
100233120
103720519
100238320
104932119
117200416
112348920
101722620
114261817
105853019
111790218
104367219
104372719
105182919
103023619
111790818
111843918
111818418
101723620
115982819
117086617
104366319
100232820
105161819
118328216
104050819
101548020
104899319
101522220
108441618
100215920
101557120
105852419
801529920
103720719
101668420

Snel h.
Vit esse

1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1145.
1143.
1141.
1141.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1121.



307927-49
307927-49
153922- 80
132922- 32
153922- 80
163434- 86
132922- 32
309914- 96
241382- 46
112519- 96
241382-46
112519- 96
111819-75
219960- 61
213590- 93
132922- 32
152702- 24
112519- 96
132922- 32
242416- 13
243237-58
308421- 58
243237-58
241382-46
309914- 96
309914-96
243237-58
308826- 75
198639- 80
241268- 29
241382-46
111819-75
109627-17
308421- 58
282362-92
241382- 46
213590- 93
243237-58
112519- 96
112519- 96
112519- 96
243237-58
243237-58
144299- 60
282362-92
153922- 80
195109- 42
111819-75
282362-92
241382- 46
241268- 29
308826- 75
307435-42
195109- 42
307927-49
132922- 32
109627-17

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
RASQUART M CHEL
BORZSEI
COPETTE-M OTTO
DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECERF M CHAEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
ALBERT M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GEl GER JOSEPH
BORZSEI
BRI DOUX MARCEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
BORZSEI
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECAMP JULI EN

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECAMP JULI EN
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
DECAMP JULI EN
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
DENEYER- THI RY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
ALBERT M CHEL

PENE FRANZ

GUI MAN NI COLAE
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL

GEl GER JOSEPH
DECAMP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
JEANMART BRUNO
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SAMBON FRANZ
ALBERT M CHEL
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE- W LLOT

SAMBON FRANZ

JACOB ANDREE
BORZSE!
PENE FRANZ

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
HANRET
NAMUR
VILLERS 7 1
MERDCRP
DHUY
MERDCRP
DHUY
AUVELAI
WARET- L
MALONNE
NAMUR
VEDRI N
DHUY
NAMUR
MEHAI GN 8
EM NES
BOUCE
EM NES
MERDCRP
VI LLERS 7
VI LLERS 7
EM NES
ST-DENI 7
WARET-L 7
HAM S/ S
VERDORP
AUVELAI
EMNES 7
BOUCE
JAUCHE
MERDCRP
VAL ONNE
EM NES
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256425

101726920
101726220
101594520
103726319
115508419
101757420
100234320
108173718
115982719
801529020
104897119
104594119
104050219
111845318
104493219
114201917
114244417
801528120
100232920
101549220
111779718
100215220
101523320
112409318
104555119
108173518
104367619
100513320
115460019
101776120
101660520
101518220
101572720
100211320
105850619
101662120
111797518
101523520
108164818
104595719
104594219
101523220
104366419
104551819
114023017
101590920
115320115
101516620
105851619
101669820
101775420
100510220
116480818
104362119
101724320
111817318
101572520

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

132922- 32
241268- 29
153922- 80
132922- 32
111819-75
111819-75
243237-58
132922- 32
111819-75
111819-75
241382-46
132922- 32
132922- 32
198639- 80

BORZSEI
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
BORZSEI
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAVP JULI EN
BORZSE!
ALBERT M CHEL

ALBERT M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
BORZSEI
DENEYER- THI RY

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
NAMUR 18 2 254623
HAMS/S 8 1 244105
SAINT-D 8 4 256975
NAMUR 18 8 2
AUVELAI 7 5 242231
AUVELAI 7 6 2
EMNES 10 1 256473
NAMUR 18 7 3
AUVELAI 7 1 3
AUVELAI 7 2 4
MERDORP 16 5 276142
NAMUR 18 13 4
NAMUR 18 4 5

261619

502711420
101774720
101591520
100236820
101516320
101516820
101523620
100234520
101518120
101516920
101669520
100233120
100238320
112348920



307927-49
307927-49
132922- 32
242416- 13
243237-58
308421-58
144299- 60
112519- 96
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
153922- 80
163434- 86
132922- 32
112519- 96
112519- 96
132922- 32
242416- 13
308421- 58
243237-58
308826- 75
241268- 29
241382-46
111819-75
109627- 17
308421- 58
241382- 46
243237-58
243237-58
153922- 80
111819-75
241382- 46
241268- 29
308826- 75
307927- 49
109627-17
132922- 32
153922- 80
307435-42
308826- 75

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
BORZSEI

DECAMP JULI EN
GUI MAN NI COLAE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

RASQUART M CHEL
BORZSEI
BORZSEI

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECAMP JULI EN

HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
LARDI NO S M CHEL

DECERF M CHAEL
ALBERT M CHEL

PENE FRANZ

GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECAMP JULI EN

DECAMP JULI EN

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

ALBERT M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

JACOB ANDREE
PENE FRANZ
BORZSEI

PENE- W LLOT

HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

CHER & THOVAS
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

CHER & THOVAS
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
CHER & THOVAS
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE

CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

SAINT-D 11
SAINT-D 11
NAMUR 18
MEHAI GN 6
EM NES 10
BOUGE 13
ST-GERM 3
DHUY 4
MERDCRP 16
SAINT-D 11
SAINT-D 11
SAINT-D 8
HANRET 7
NAMUR 18
DHUY 4
DHUY 4
NAMUR 18
MEHAI GN 6
BOUCE 13
EM NES 10
ST-DENI 7
HAMS/S 8
MERDORP 16
AUVELAI 7
EMNES 4
BOUCE 13
MERDCRP 16
EM NES 10
EM NES 10
SAINT-D 8
AUVELAI 7
MERDCRP 16
HAMS/S 8
ST-DENI 7
SAINT-D 11
EMNES 4 4
NAMUR 18 12
SAINT-D 8 3
EMNES 3 1
ST-DENl 7 2
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256921
2
6
266192
2
255093
262278
261903

101722620
101723620
100232820
101548020
101522220
100215920
101557120
801529920
101668420
101726920
101726220
101594520
101757420
100234320
801529020
801528120
100232920
101549220
100215220
101523320
100513320
101776120
101660520
101518220
101572720
100211320
101662120
101523520
101523220
101590920
101516620
101669820
101775420
100510220
101724320
101572520
100234120
101592020
101583220
100511720

Best at

CGeneent

Localit EN

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309914- 96
241382-46
309914- 96
186245- 05
241382- 46
241382- 46
163434- 86
198639- 80
198639- 80
307927-49
282362-92
186245- 05
307927-49
307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
186245- 05
282362-92
241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
163434- 86
309914-96
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
309914- 96
309914- 96
198639- 80
241382- 46
282362-92

COPETTE-M OITO
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
LEFEVRE XAVI ER
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
RASQUART M CHEL
DENEYER- THI RY

DENEYER- THI RY

JACOB ANDREE

JEANMART BRUNO
LEFEVRE XAVI ER
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LEFEVRE XAVI ER
JEANVART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

RASQUART M CHEL
COPETTE-M OI'TO
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
COPETTE-M OTTO
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO

VILLERS 7
MERDCORP 25 1
VILLERS 7
MARI LLE 16
MERDCRP 25
MVERDORP 25
HANRET 11
WARET-L 7
WARET-L 7
SAINT-D 12
JAUCHE 45
MARI LLE 16
SAINT-D 12
SAINT-D 12
MERDORP 25
MERDORP 25
MARI LLE 16
JAUCHE 45
MERDORP 25
SAINT-D 12
SAINT-D 12
HANRET 11
VILLERS 7
MERDORP 25
MERDORP 25
MERDCRP 25
VI LLERS 7
VI LLERS 7
WARET-L 7
VERDORP 25
JAUCHE 45
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258595
276142
2
279198
2
3
267607
261619
2
256921
276580
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108173918
101669520
115923617
105183519
112408218
115983119
104932119
117200416
112348920
101722620
105853019
105182919
103023619
101723620
115982819
104899319
108441618
105852419
101668420
101726920
101726220
101757420
108173718
115982719
104897119
112409318
104555119
108173518
115460019
101660520
105850619

1118.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1106.
1106.
1103.



241382- 46
282362-92
282362-92
241382- 46
307927-49
282362-92
282362-92
241382-46
282362-92
163434- 86

DECERF M CHAEL
JEANVART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JEANMART BRUNO
JEANMART BRUNO
DECERF M CHAEL
JEANMART BRUNO
RASQUART M CHEL

25 9 11 BE
45 28 4 BE
45 15 5 BE
25 22 12 BE
12 3 6 BE
45 8 6 BE
45 16 7 BE
25 1 13 BE
45 42 8 BE
11 9 3 BE

101662120
114023017
105851619
101669820
101724320
108840218
112451817
104899119
105851919
101755120

Snel h.

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

241382-46
198639- 80
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
163434- 86
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
163434- 86
309914- 96
241382-46
307927- 49

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
RASQUART M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
RASQUART M CHEL
COPETTE-M OITO
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
16 5 276142 BE
4 1 261619 BE
11 9 256921 BE
11 7 2 BE
16 2 2 BE
11 3 3 BE
11 10 4 BE
7 2 267607 BE
16 7 3 BE
16 3 4 BE
16 14 5 BE
11 2 5 BE
7 5 2 BE
2 1 258595 BE
16 9 6 BE
11 4 6 BE

101669520
112348920
101722620
101723620
101668420
101726920
101726220
101757420
101660520
101662120
101669820
101724320
101755120
101699320
101668620
101720920

Snel h.

Geneent

Best at

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
152702- 24
132922- 32
308421- 58
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BRI DOUX MARCEL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
31 12 254623 BE
31 1 2 BE
31 6 3 BE
31 21 4 BE
11 5 261401 BE
11 6 2 BE
31 9 5 BE
31 20 6 BE
31 15 7 BE
11 4 3 BE
31 3 8 BE
31 26 9 BE
31 13 10 BE
31 8 11 BE
11 2 4 BE
11 1 5 BE
31 16 12 BE
31 5 13 BE
20 8 255093 BE
31 11 14 BE
31 14 15 BE
31 19 16 BE
11 3 6 BE
31 10 17 BE
12 6 257000 BE
31 18 18 BE
20 9 2 BE
20 6 3 BE
31 17 19 BE
31 25 20 BE

103727019
111814218
502711420
100236820
103297619
103297419
114203617
100234520
114205617
103791319
111817718
100233120
103720519
100238320
114261817
111843918
111818418
100232820
100215920
103720719
103726319
100234320
111845318
114201917
114244417
100232920
100215220
100211320
111817318
100234120



132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
308421- 58
308421- 58
132922- 32
308421- 58

BORZSElI CHER &
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER &
BORZSElI CHER &
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER &
GUI MAN NI COLAE

CGeneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

502711420
100236820
100234520
100233120
100238320
100232820
100215920
100234320
100232920
100215220
100211320
100234120
100219620

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241268- 29
153922- 80
111819-75
112519- 96
153922- 80
153922- 80
241268- 29
111819-75
111819-75
243237-58
241268- 29
153922- 80
195109- 42
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75
111819-75
213590- 93
213590- 93
242416- 13
112519- 96
213590- 93
243237-58
105233- 85
213590- 93
112519- 96
243237-58
153922- 80
112519- 96
111819-75
242416- 13
243237-58
144299- 60
112519- 96
153922- 80
153922- 80
112519- 96
112519- 96
111819-75
213590- 93
112519- 96
242416- 13
243237-58
243237-58
243237-58
308826- 75
241268- 29
111819-75
109627- 17
213590- 93
243237-58
112519- 96
112519- 96
112519- 96
243237-58

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
SAMBON FRANZ
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

GEl GER JOSEPH

GEl GER JOSEPH

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
GEl GER JOSEPH
DECAMP JULI EN
CAPPE- ZI COT' ROBERT
GEl GER JOSEPH
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
ALBERT M CHEL

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECAMP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
ALBERT M CHEL

GEl GER JOSEPH
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

PENE FRANZ

GEl GER JOSEPH
DECAVP JULI EN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
DECAMP JULI EN

AUVELAI
MALONNE
DHUY

VEHAI GN
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
ST- DEN
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
EM NES
MALONNE
EM NES
DHUY

DHUY

DHUY

EM NES

MQ Di st anc
2 244105
1 256975
9 242231
2 261903

10 2
6 3
4 2

14 2

15 3
3 256473
1 3
4 4
4 250518
3 4

10 5

11 6
8 7
9 248458
4 2
1 266192
6 2
2 3
2 2
1 254283
6 4
1 3

11 3
5 5
3 4
1 8
7 2

10 4
4 262278

14 5

12 6
2 7

13 6
9 7
6 9
3 5

11 8
6 3
9 5

16 6
5 7
1 256987

12 4

12 10
3 256445
7 6
7 8
4 9

10 10
8 11
8 9

101774720
105162119
104052919
108064118
101591520
108383518
111905618
101516320
101516820
101523620
100373918
114909417
104363519
115771517
101518120
101516920
104050419
111790918
111791718
104566519
118326516
111790218
104367219
104372719
111790818
117086617
104366319
105161819
118328216
104050819
101548020
101522220
101557120
801529920
101594520
115508419
801529020
104594119
104050219
104493219
801528120
101549220
111779718
101523320
104367619
100513320
101776120
101518220
101572720
111797518
101523520
108164818
104595719
104594219
101523220

1107.
1106.
1106.
1104.
1104.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1096.
1095.



56 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN

57 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC
58 153922-80 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
59 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ

EM NES 18 12

ST-GERM 4

1

SAINT-D 14 11

FLAW NN 6

1

10 BE 104366419 12. 24100
2 BE 104551819 12. 29300
8 BE 101590920 12. 24449
2 BE 115320115 12. 18520

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

1095. 2584
1095. 1065
1094. 6830
1094. 6024

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

241268- 29
153922- 80
111819-75
111819-75
243237-58
111819-75
111819-75
242416- 13
243237-58
144299- 60
112519- 96
153922- 80
112519- 96
112519- 96
242416- 13
243237-58
308826- 75
241268- 29
111819-75
109627-17
243237-58
243237-58
153922- 80
111819-75
241268- 29

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECAVP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
HOUGARDY CHRI STI AN
REI M5 JEAN- CLAUDE
DECAMP JULI EN
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

PENE FRANZ

DECAVP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL

HAM S/S 8
SAINT-D 8
AUVELAI 7
AUVELAI 7
EM NES 10
AUVELAI 7
AUVELAI 7
MEHAI GN 6
EM NES 10
ST-GERM 3
DHUY 4
SAINT-D 8
DHUY 4
DHUY 4
MEHAI GN 6
EM NES 10
ST-DENI 7
HAM S/S 8
AUVELAI 7
EMNES 4
EM NES 10
EM NES 10
SAINT-D 8
AUVELAI 7
HAM S/S 8

244105
256975
242231
2
256473
3
4
266192
2
262278
261903

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101774720
101591520
101516320
101516820
101523620
101518120
101516920
101548020
101522220
101557120
801529920
101594520
801529020
801528120
101549220
101523320
100513320
101776120
101518220
101572720
101523520
101523220
101590920
101516620
101775420

Best at

Snel h.



